RESULTATS, 11 JUILLET 2017

Rang N° paire
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11
8

18
15

10
12

16
14
13

17

Joueurs

Nicole Proenca
Kathrin Ducotterd
Eugene Pasquier

Sonia Martin
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Irene Buol
Monica Sévere
Marguerite Bruelhart
Maryse Mudry
Heinz Beck
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Sylvia Pulver
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Denise Thalmann
Barbara Fiorindo
Edith Beck
Marcelle Grossenbacher

Christiane Savoy

Sylvie Eugster
Roger Favre
Philippe Lévy

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbihl
Janine Zurkinden
Christiane von der Weid
Sergio Sévere
Dorothée Wellensiek

Béatrice Ayer
Heinz Fuhrer

Isabelle Python
Marita Enderli

Palladino Denise
Michelle Deliege
Monique Tinguely
Heidi Fuhrer
Danielle Cosandey

Anne-Marie De Mont

MP
276.0
262.0
234.0
231.0
228.0
213.0
207.0
204.0
201.0
200.0
200.0
199.0
199.0
195.0
187.0
186.0
177.0
145.0

%
66.35
62.98
56.25
55.53
54.81
51.20
49.76
49.04
48.32
48.08
48.08
47.84
47.84
46.88
44.95
44.71
42.55
34.86
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/07/11/pair/17
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